
Diplomats Club

          April 2025
Presented by: Altec

Nodaway Valley Bank
Rogers Pharmacy

MEMEBER CRAWL- All Diplomats Welcome!
Wednesday, April 2 
Time: 11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
Begins at  Matt Judah Insurance Agency-Shelter
Insurance, 303 South Belt Hwy. promptly at 11:30 a.m.

RIBBON CUTTING
Thursday, April 3
Pony Express Museum
914 Penn St.
2:00 p.m. 
165 Year Anniversary!

RIBBON CUTTING
Friday, April 4
Swing365
4797 Sienna Drive, Suite B
12:00 p.m.    
Grand opening.
Prizes and tours.

ANNUAL BANQUET COMMITTEE MEETING
Tuesday, April 8
Time: 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
St. Joseph Chamber of Commerce
3003 Frederick Avenue.

RIBBON CUTTING
Wednesday, April 9
My Place
3621 N Village Drive
Please note the time: 4:20 p.m.     Grand Opening.
Food, tours and prizes.

EVENTS COMMITTEE MEETING
Wednesday, April 9  
Time: 4:30 p.m.- 5:30 p.m. 
La Mesa Mexican Restaurant
3730 Mitchell Avenue.

RIBBON CUTTING
Tuesday, April 22
Planet Fitness
1325 S. Belt Hwy. Suite B
11:00 a.m.
10 year anniversary!
Food, tours and prizes.

BUSINESS AFTER HOURS
Thursday, April 24
Geneo’s Pizza and Pub
809 Francis Street
5:00 p.m.- 7:00 p.m. 
No registration required.
Appetizers, cash bar, and prizes.

A Look Ahead:

SMALL BUSINESS WEEK!
Sunday May 4- Saturday, May 10
Check the Chamber online calendar for details about
events every day this week!
Visit saintjoseph.com.

MEMBER CRAWL- All Diplomats Welcome!
Monday, May 5         Time: 11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
Begins at IV Nutrition, 6501 N Belt Hwy., promptly at
11:30 a.m.!

PUBLIC AFFAIRS COFFEE- STATE OF THE CITY
Wednesday, May 14
inspireU Children’s Discovery Center, 521 Felix Street
Time: 7:30 a.m.-8:30 a.m.  Registration is required. 
Cost is $15 for members and $20 for nonmembers.
Cost includes breakfast.

VOLUNTEER & COMMUNITY RELATIONS
OPPORTUNITIES:

PARKWAY CLEAN UP!  
All Diplomats and families welcome!
Tuesday, April 22      Time: 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.
Location: SW Parkway between South 28th Street &
Hwy 36. Parking off Walnut available.
Contact Mary Kate at masters@saintjoseph.com.

PARTIES ON THE PARKWAY!
Thursday, May 8     Event Time: 5:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
Set up help needed the afternoon of May 8.
Event time help needed that evening.
Clean up help needed beginning at 8:00 p.m.
SW Parkway and King Hill Drive.
Rain date is Thursday, May 15 if needed!
Contact Mary Kate at masters@saintjoseph.com.

NEXT DIPLOMATS MEETING INFORMATION: 

APRIL DIPLOMATS MEETING 
Thursday, April 10 , 2025
B&J Skate Center, 6421 N Belt Hwy.
Time: 7:15 a.m.-8:30 a.m. 
Registration is required. 
Cost:$10.00
Guests always attend free but email Missy at
howe@saintjoseph.com to register any guests.

**Please note that all dates/times/locations are subject to
change. Please check your emails and saintjoseph.com for the
latest info.


